Stevne:
Stevnested:
Dato:
Arrangor:
Kontakt:
Erklaering:
Telefon:
E-post:
Utendgrs:

RESULTATER
KULE

116 (3 kg)
KV 55 (3 kg)
KV 75 (2 kg)
MV 65 (5 kg)
MV 75 (4 kg)

MV 80 (3 kg)
MV 85 (3 kg)

DISKOS

116 (1 kg)
KV 55 (1 kg)
G 18 (1,75 kg
G 19 (2 kg)
MV 65 (1 kg)
MV 75 (1 kg)
MV 80 (1 kg)
MV 85 ( kg)

SLEGGE
116 (3/119)
KV 75 (2 kg)
G 19 (7,26)

MV 75 (4 kg)
MV 80 (3 kg)

Kastkarusell 4

Heggedal kastarena

18.09.2014

Heggedal Friidrettsklubb

Arne Saether

J

99300820

arnekronsath@gmail.com

J

11,91 m
6,67 m
6,74 m
9,21 m
9,02 m

NM

10,76 m

NM
9,27 m PB

34,01 m
15,38 m
51,59 m
55,37 m
25,88 m
25,70 m
25,88 m
21,75 m

29,67 m
17,23 m PB
36,48 m PB
21,57 m
25,99 m

Berit Stunes Isene
Grete Karin Berg
Brit Gran

Lennart Hovland
Reidar Thomassen
Erik Gran

Tarald Rui

Leif Gundersrud
Kurt Fredrik Homme

Berit Stunes Isene
Grete Karin Berg
Thor Olav Rosvold
Ola Stunes Isene
Lennart Hovland
Reidar Thomassen
Leif Gundersrud
Kurt Fredrik Homme

Berit Stunes Isene
Brit Gran

Ola Stunes Isene
Reidar Thomassen
Leif Gundersrud

98 IF Sturla

59 Baerums Verks IF
36 Heggedal FIK

46 Fossum IF

36 IL Tyrving

36 Heggedal FIK

33 Lgrenskog FIL
34 IL Tyrving

29 Fossum IF

98 IF Sturla

59 Baereums Verks IF
96 Asker Skiklubb

95 IF Sturla

46 Fossum IF

36 IL Tyrving

34 IL Tyrving

29 Fossum IF

98 IF Sturla

36 Heggedal FIK
95 IF Sturla

36 IL Tyrving

34 IL Tyrving


mailto:arnekronsath@gmail.com

